GLIES
 RECESSED / SURFACE / SUSPENDED
 SQUARE VERSION
 (UGR<16)
cd
01530
45

45
60
75
90
0 90
150
drawing #1 drawing #2
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring
Dimen-
sions
Weight ACS Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg) #
3920 3000 37 ECG drawing #1 3.90 1,3 GLIESQE5-37-3920/4.3/IP20W
4125 4000 37 ECG drawing #1 3.90 1,3 GLIESQE5-37-4125/4.4/IP20W
4750 3000 45 ECG drawing #1 3.90 1,3 GLIESQE5-45-4750/4.3/IP20W
5000 4000 45 ECG drawing #1 3.90 1,3 GLIESQE5-45-5000/4.4/IP20W
Ceiling standard 625x625mm
3920 3000 37 ECG drawing #2 4.70 2,3 GLIESQG5-37-3920/4.3/IP20W
4125 4000 37 ECG drawing #2 4.70 2,3 GLIESQG5-37-4125/4.4/IP20W
4750 3000 45 ECG drawing #2 4.70 2,3 GLIESQG5-45-4750/4.3/IP20W
5000 4000 45 ECG drawing #2 470 2,3 GLIESQG5-45-5000/4.4/IP20W
# Accessories (ACS) Purchase code
1 Surface mounting plate for 595 ACSGlies595
2 Surface mounting plate for 620 ACSGlies620
3 Single suspender ACSus 1/1.5
UGR<16
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring
Dimen-
sions
Weight ACS Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg) #
3140 3000 30 ECG drawing #1 3.50 1,3 GLIESQE4-30-3140/4.3/IP20W
3300 4000 30 ECG drawing #1 3.50 1,3 GLIESQE4-30-3300/4.4/IP20W
3800 3000 36 ECG drawing #1 3.50 1,3 GLIESQE4-36-3800/4.3/IP20W
4000 4000 36 ECG drawing #1 3.50 1,3 GLIESQE4-36-4000/4.4/IP20W
Ceiling standard 625x625mm
3140 3000 30 ECG drawing #2 4.50 2,3 GLIESQG4-30-3140/4.3/IP20W
3300 4000 30 ECG drawing #2 4.50 2,3 GLIESQG4-30-3300/4.4/IP20W
3800 3000 36 ECG drawing #2 4.50 2,3 GLIESQG4-36-3800/4.3/IP20W
4000 4000 36 ECG drawing #2 4.50 2,3 GLIESQG4-36-4000/4.4/IP20W
# Accessories (ACS) Purchase code
1 Surface mounting plate for 595 ACSGlies595
2 Surface mounting plate for 620 ACSGlies620
3 Single suspender ACSus 1/1.5

15 30
45
60
75
90
0 90
150
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring
Dimen-
sions
Weight ACS Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg) #
3920 3000 37 ECG drawing #1 2.50 1,3 GLIESLE5-37-3920/4.3/IP20W
4125 4000 37 ECG drawing #1 2.50 1,3 GLIESLE5-37-4125/4.4/IP20W
4750 3000 45 ECG drawing #1 2.50 1,3 GLIESLE5-45-4750/4.3/IP20W
5000 4000 45 ECG drawing #1 2.50 1,3 GLIESLE5-45-5000/4.4/IP20W
Ceiling standard 625x625mm
3920 3000 37 ECG drawing #2 2.50 2,3 GLIESLG5-37-3920/4.3/IP20W
4125 4000 37 ECG drawing #2 2.50 2,3 GLIESLG5-37-4125/4.4/IP20W
4750 3000 45 ECG drawing #2 2.50 2,3 GLIESLG5-45-4750/4.3/IP20W
5000 4000 45 ECG drawing #2 2.50 2,3 GLIESLG5-45-5000/4.4/IP20W
# Accessories (ACS) Purchase code
1 Surface mounting plate for 595 ACSGlies595
2 Surface mounting plate for 620 ACSGlies620
3 Double suspender ACSus 2/1.5
UGR<19
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring
Dimen-
sions
Weight ACS Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg) #
3800 3000 36 ECG drawing #3 2.50 1,3 GLIESLE4-36-3800/4.3/IP20W
4000 4000 36 ECG drawing #3 2.50 1,3 GLIESLE4-36-4000/4.4/IP20W
3140 3000 30 ECG drawing #3 2.50 1,3 GLIESLE4-30-3140/4.3/IP20W
3300 4000 30 ECG drawing #3 2.50 1,3 GLIESLE4-30-3300/4.4/IP20W
Ceiling standard 625x625mm
3800 3000 36 ECG drawing #4 2.90 2,3 GLIESLG4-36-3800/4.3/IP20W
4000 4000 36 ECG drawing #4 2.90 2,3 GLIESLG4-36-4000/4.4/IP20W
3140 3000 30 ECG drawing #4 2.90 2,3 GLIESLG4-30-3140/4.3/IP20W
3300 4000 30 ECG drawing #4 2.90 2,3 GLIESLG4-30-3300/4.4/IP20W
# Accessories (ACS) Purchase code
1 Surface mounting plate for 595 ACSGlies595
2 Surface mounting plate for 620 ACSGlies620
3 Double suspender ACSus 2/1.5

14
5
drawing #4
1545
1480
90
15
0
GLIES
2 MODULES
Net
lumen
output
CCT Power Wiring Dimensions Weight Purchase code
(lm) (K) (W) (mm) (kg)
1570 3000 15 ECG W:318,  L:330,  H:30 2.50 GLIESQ2-15-1570/4.3/IP20W+ACSGlies320
1650 4000 15 ECG W:318,  L:330,  H:30 2.50 GLIESQ2-15-1650/4.4/IP20W+ACSGlies320
1900 3000 19 ECG W:318,  L:330,  H:30 2.50 GLIESQ2-19-1900/4.3/IP20W+ACSGlies320
2000 4000 19 ECG W:318,  L:330,  H:30 2.50 GLIESQ2-19-2000/4.4/IP20W+ACSGlies320
# Accessories (ACS) Purchase code
1 Single suspenders ACSus 1/1.5